

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -	Shyam pur Laxmi				
	Chowk pradhan Mantri Sarek				
	to NASIBA Hote huge				
	purvi Charparan Siman Tak.				
Agency -	Devayani steel PVT LTD				
Agreement No -	MBD/MANGSY/W.B				
	03/2024-25				
Constauction cost -	R	1074	5322		
Maintenance cost -	R	2244	656		
Date of commencement -	24/08/2024				

Date of completion - 23/08/2025

work Alloted Rate 7.5% Below.

WORK DONE

Record measurement

① p/v and fixing
Working Bench Mark
2 Reference pillars — 2.82 Km

② clearing & grubbing
of Road land

$$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 0.80 = 480.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 12 \times 30 \times 0.80 = 576.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 8 \times 30 \times 0.80 = 384.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 0.80 = 480.00 \text{ m}^2$$

Continuation

$$T = 1920.00 \text{ m}^2$$

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[11]. P/E BM Pillar 8.					
Qty. VTMB.P. — (12) =		2.82	km.		
@ RS 14988.30/km				= RS	42267
@ RS 14500/km.				= RS	40890
[23]. Clean and Grabbing.					
Qty. VTMB.P. — (12) =		0.38	H.		
@ RS 76926.08/H				= RS	2880.
[34]. constn. of Embk. from roadway cutting.					
Qty. VTMB.P. —				= 146.16 m ³ ,	
@ RS 55/m ³ .				= RS	8039.
[45]. constn. of Embk 100m					
Qty VTMB.P. —				= 368.92 m ³	

ABSTRACT OF COST:

@ RS 137/m ³ .		= RS	50542
[56]. constn. of Subg. and earth shoulder.			
Qty. VTMB.P. —		= 2784.61 m ³ .	
@ RS. 260/m ³		= RS	723999.
[67]. constn. of GSD. Gr-II.			
Qty. VTMB.P. — (22) =		114.459 m ³	
@ RS 4300/m ³ .		= RS	492174.
[78]. P/V K/BM Gr-III.			
Qty. VTMB.P. — (23) =		118.1625 m ³ .	
@ RS 5600/m ³ .		= RS	661710.
[89]. P/V Prime coat.			
Qty. VTMB.P. — (23) =		9173.70 m ² .	
@ RS 54/m ²		= RS	495704

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
[9/10]. P/V Track coat				
Qty. VTMB. P. — (23) =			9179.70 m ³	
@ R8 18.0/m ³ .			= R8	165235.
[10/11]. P/V MGS-type "13"				
Qty. VTMB. P. — (23) =			9179.70 m ³	
@ R8 291/m ³ .			= R8	2671293.
[11/13]. P/V Hard Shouldering				
Qty. VTMB. P. — (31) =			210 m ² .	
@ R8 485/m ² .			= R8	10186.
			= R8	101851.
[12/15]. P/F KM Stone.				
Qty. VTMB. P. — (23) =			4 No. @	
R8 3200 each.			= R8	12800.
[13/16]. P/F 200 m Stone.				
Qty. VTMB. P. — (23) =			12 No. @	
R8 870 each.			= R8	10440
[14/17]. P/F 1080 OF MMGSY				
Project.				
Qty. VTMB. P. — (23) =			4 No.	
@ R8 11700 each.			= R8	46800
[15/19]. P/F Boundary Pillars				
Qty. VTMB. P. — (31) =			232 Nos.	
@ R8 815 each.			= R8	189080
[16/20]. P/F 600 mm eq. 8 A				
Tr. Sign Board.				
Qty. VTMB. P. — (31) =			33 Nos.	
@ R8 4385 each.			= R8	144705.

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[17/17]. 600 mm cir.					
Qty. VTMB. P. — (31) = 19 No.					
@ RS 5805 each				RS	110295.
[19/21]. [800X 600] mm rect.					
Qty. VTMB. P. — (31) = 10 Nos.					
@ RS 8015 each.				RS	80150
[20/22]. P/F 900 mm 8 side octg of					
Qty. VTMB. P. — (31) = 8 No.					
@ RS 10170 each				RS	81360
[21/24]. P/V road-marking.					
Qty. VTMB. P. — (24) = 480 m ² .					
@ RS 885/m ²				RS	424800
[22/25]. P/V road-marking.					
Qty. VTMB. P. (24) = 84 m ² @					
RS 885/m ²				RS	74340.
[23/25]. Plant. of trees.					
Qty. VTMB. P. — (26) = 117 No.					
P. — (31) = 123 No.					
Qty = 240 No. @					
RS 1302 each				RS	312480
[24/29]. F/W in excav.					
Qty. VTMB. P. — (25) = 23.48 m ³ .					
@ RS 402/m ³ .				RS	9439.
[25/30]. P/V pcc (M20) in substr.					
Qty. VTMB. P. — (25) = 32.36 m ³ .					
@ RS 9586/m ³				RS	310203

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B. D.	
[26/31]. P/H 1000 mm P/H.				
Qty. VIMB. P. — (25) = 7.5 m.				60090
@ RS 8012 each = RS				80090
[27/32]. Paint. on parapet				
Qty. VIMB. P. — (31) = 20.64 m ²				
@ RS 135/m ² = RS				2786
[28/33]. P/V B/W (1:3).				
Qty. VIMB. P. — (31) = 2.952 m ³ .				
@ RS 7985/m ³ . = RS				23572
Total cost = RS				73 07 657
Add GST @ 19% = RS				1388455
RS				8696112
				→ (A)

SF.:

① constn. of Subgr. and
Shoulder.Qty = 742.01 m³ @ RS35.25/m³ = RS 26156.

② P/V B/W (1:3).

Qty = 2.952 m³ @ RS2686/m³ = RS 7929.

Total SF = RS 34085.00

SF @ 10% = RS 3408.00

SF @ 10% vide P. — (21) = RS 50537.00

Upto date SF @ 10%.

= RS 53945.00

→ (B)

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Grand total [A+B]					
= RS	8750057	0	0		
(-) Prev. Bill = RS	7875340				
Actual Bill = RS	874217				
Amended					
15.03.05					
JE.					
DAO					
CE					
CS					
250					

Uptodate mat. Statement:

[01]. Earth =	3299.69 m ³ .
[02] GSB. Gr II - Metal - 4/Sand	
114.459 m ³ — 87.90 m ³ — 58.60 m ³ .	
[03] LBM Gr-③ — Metal - Screening.	
118.1625 m ³ — 142.98 m ³ — 28.36 m ³ .	
[04]. MSS. — S/chip S.	
9179.70 m ³ — 247.8519 m ³ .	
[05]. B/W (1:3) — Bricks — S/Sand.	
2.952 m ³ — 1476 Nos —	
[06]. PCC (M20) — S/chip S — C/Sand	
32.36 m ³ — 29.124 m ³ — 14.562 m ³ .	
[07] Hard Souldering — Bricks	
210 m ³ — 1100 Nos.	

Continuation

~~Amended~~
~~15.03.05.~~
~~JE.~~